
nach 1. Runde

Ringe LG >90

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 >90 >90 >90 >90 89

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 >90 >90 >90 >90

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 >90 >90 >90 89 88

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 >90 >90 >90 88 88

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 >90 >90 >90 87 86

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 >90 >90 90 89 87

Zorn Michael Igersheim 1986 >90 90 89 87

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 90 88 87 86 85

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 88 84 82 82 82

Kemmer Martin Igersheim 1987 88 82

Löber Timm Wachbach 1999 77 77 71 54 41

Rüttler Lukas Laudenbach 1996 72 69

Löber Lukas Wachbach 2002 71 66 47 44

Ringe LP >90

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 >90 >90 >90 88 88

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >90 >90 90 89 88

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 >90 90 88 86

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 >90 89 85 83 82

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 >90 87 81

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 89 88 87 87 87

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 89 88 87 85

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 89 87 83

Lochner Claudia Igersheim 1966 88 84 80 79 75

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 87 84

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 86 83 82 81 78

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 85 85 82 80

Klenk Klaus Igersheim 1949 78 63

Ringe FP >80

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >80 75 75 66

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1965 70 69 66 64 56

Ringe SP >90

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >90 >90 >90 87 82

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 >90 90 84

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 90 89 88 87 85

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 90 86 85 81 80

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 88 77

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 88 83 81 80

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 86 86

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 85 79

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 82 80 71 69 65

Löber Werner Wachbach 1966 76 75 71 69 69

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 64 55 54 53 49



Teiler LG <40

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 <40 <40 64,7 80,1

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 <40 51,6 95,0 136,0 266,1

Gregor Jürgen Igersheim 1971 <40 51,8 114,7 140,1 147,8

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 <40 66,7 97,6 111,2 132,2

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 <40 85,6 92,6 103,0 103,8

Zorn Michael Igersheim 1986 47,0 90,7 97,3 113,3

Löber Lukas Wachbach 2002 58,7 168,5 233,4 553,5

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 61,5 62,3 141,4 160,4 197,5

Kemmer Martin Igersheim 1987 63,9 324,5

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 68,3 95,1 101,1 106,2 130,9

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 101,8 132,0 138,0 203,1 255,1

Rüttler Lukas Laudenbach 1996 111,6 265,4

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 120,8 158,1 168,1 208,9 211,7

Löber Timm Wachbach 1999 124,2 179,6 280,3 525,8 842,9

Teiler LP <300

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <300 <300 <300 399,6 787,7

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 <300 <300 <300 450,5 623,4

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <300 <300 323,5 478,1 539,5

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 <300 <300 346,7 366,6 370,0

Rögk Walter Igersheim 1947 <300 <300 656,2 1127

Lochner Claudia Igersheim 1966 <300 306,4 359,1 531,7 595,3

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 <300 470,4 678,2 776,1

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 300,2 378,4 521,2

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 336,7 349,1 424,2 587,4 828,9

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 382,7 581,0

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 457,0 566,5 795,6 879,4

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 464,0 561,1 1120

Klenk Klaus Igersheim 1949 571,4 1464

Teiler FP <1000

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <1000 3914 >4000 >4000

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1965 1952 2206 3318 >4000 >4000

Teiler SP <400

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <400 530,1 697,4 785,4 1665

Bräu Günther Igersheim 1961 <400 1237

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 437,7 514,3 2410 3308

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 643,6 1342 1768 2266 2826

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 704,8 1034 1059 2324 2372

Löber Werner Wachbach 1966 813,9 1556 3290 3483 3765

Richter Jürgen Niederstetten 1959 1016 1027

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 1214 1822 1935

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 1712 2339 3098 3807 >4000

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 1807 2854

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 1977 2631 3728 3773 >4000


